
DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Albuquerque

DOUBLETREE BY HILTON 
HOTEL ALBUQUERQUE
201 Marquette Ave. NW
Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone
toll free

fax
email

website

Located in the heart of Downtown, 
Albuquerque, the DoubleTree by Hilton 
Albuquerque is the only hotel conveniently 
connected to the Albuquerque Convention 
Center.

The newly renovated DoubleTree by 
Hilton Albuquerque, showcases a unique 
southwestern contemporary look and 
highlights our local history. Our friendly staff 
and a freshly baked chocolate chip cookie 
await your arrival. Located downtown, 
DoubleTree is the only hotel conveniently 
connected to the Albuquerque Convention 
Center via an underground concourse. The 
Albuquerque International Airport is 4.5 miles 
from the hotel, and complimentary airport 
shuttle service is available daily. Offering 
stunning views of the Sandia Mountains, 
this Albuquerque hotel provides a unique, 
relaxing setting in the heart of the city. 

505.247.3344
800.584.5058
505.247.7025
Info@DoubleTreeAbq.com
www.DoubleTreeAbq.com

Parking Spaces: 135

Parking Fee: $15 

On-Site Restaurants: 1

Restaurant Seating 
Capacity:

150

Private Dining Capacity: 30

Bar: Yes 

Swimming Pool: Yes 

Spa: No

Workout Facility: Yes 

Laundry/Valet Service: Yes

Business Center: Yes

Gift Shop: Yes

Room Service Hours: 6am - 11pm

Pet Friendly: Yes

Miles to Abq. Sunport: 4

Miles to Abq. 
Convention Center:

Connected

Total Guestrooms: 295

Double/Double: 158

Committable Sleeping Rooms: 225

Suites: 8

Wheelchair Accessible 
Sleeping Rooms:

5

Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.): 8,200

Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.): 3,950

Maximum Meeting Capacity: 400

Maximum Banquet Capacity: 280

Data Port Ready: Yes

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Guest Rooms: Yes

Internet Fee (Guest Rooms): $4.95 

High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi 
Meeting Rooms: Yes

On-Site A/V: Yes

Airport Shuttle: Yes

Fee for Airport Shuttle: $0 

Miles to shopping 
(Nob Hill):

3



3,948
1,270
1,108
1,570
2,324
1,115
1,209

247
316
586
301
466

40.9’ x 97.5’
39.7’ x 32.0’
40.9’ x 27.1’
40.9’ x 38.4’

39’ x 64’
33.8’ x 33’

39’ x 31’
13.8’ x 17.9’
12.9’ x 24.5’
21.1’ x 27.8’

12.3’ x 24’
16.9’ x 29’

13.67’
13.67’
13.67’
13.67’
10’ 4” 
10’ 4”
10’ 4”

10’
10’

9.25’
10’

9.25’

325
110
90

125
176
85

105
10
14
40
15

N/A

145
50
40
55
80
42
54
10
12
24
12

N/A

280
100
80

105
190
84

106
12
20
50
20

N/A

N/A
40
40
40

N/A
40
40
10
15
24
15
15

400
120
110
140
250
110
120
N/A

15
N/A
N/A
N/A

BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES

1.800.733.9918
meet@visitabq.org 
www.visitabq.org/meetings

ROOM
Coral Ballroom
     Coral I
     Coral II
     Coral III
Crystal Ballroom
     Crystal Ballroom I
     Crystal Ballroom II
Amethyst Room
Azurite Room
Copper Room
Moonstone Room
Quartz Boardroom

SQ. FT. DIMENSIONS CEILING THEATRE CLASSROOM BANQUET CONFERENCE RECEPTION

CO
RA

L 
BA

LL
RO

O
M

Crystal
Room I

Crystal
Room 2

 

Copper
Room

Re
st

ro
om

s

Az
ur

ite
Ro

om

M
oo

ns
to

ne
Ro

om

Am
et

hy
st

Ro
om

Q
ua

rtz
Bo

ar
dr

oo
m

CRYSTAL BALLROOM

ICON Bistro

Coral I

Coral II

Coral III


