## DOUBLETREE BY HILTON HOTEL ALBUQUERQUE

201 Marquette Ave. NW Albuquerque, NM 87102

phone 505.247.3344 toll free 800.584.5058 fax 505.247.7025

email Info@DoubleTreeAbq.com website www.DoubleTreeAbq.com





Located in the heart of Downtown, Albuquerque, the DoubleTree by Hilton Albuquerque is the only hotel conveniently connected to the Albuquerque Convention Center.

The newly renovated DoubleTree by Hilton Albuquerque, showcases a unique southwestern contemporary look and highlights our local history. Our friendly staff and a freshly baked chocolate chip cookie await your arrival. Located downtown, DoubleTree is the only hotel conveniently connected to the Albuquerque Convention Center via an underground concourse. The Albuquerque International Airport is 4.5 miles from the hotel, and complimentary airport shuttle service is available daily. Offering stunning views of the Sandia Mountains, this Albuquerque hotel provides a unique, relaxing setting in the heart of the city.



## DoubleTree by Hilton Hotel Albuquerque

Total Guestrooms:	295	Parking Spaces:	135
Double/Double:	158	Parking Fee:	\$15
Committable Sleeping Rooms:	225	On-Site Restaurants:	1
Suites:	8	Restaurant Seating Capacity:	150
Wheelchair Accessible Sleeping Rooms:	5	Private Dining Capacity:	30
Total Meeting Space (sq. ft.):	8,200	Bar:	Yes
Largest Meeting Room (sq. ft.):	3,950	Swimming Pool:	Yes
Maximum Meeting Capacity:	400	Spa:	No
Maximum Banquet Capacity:	280	Workout Facility:	Yes
Data Port Ready:	Yes	Laundry/Valet Service:	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Guest Rooms:	Yes	Business Center:	Yes
Internet Fee (Guest Rooms):	\$4.95	Gift Shop:	Yes
High Speed Internet/Wi-Fi Meeting Rooms:	Yes	Room Service Hours:	6am - 11pm
On-Site A/V:	Yes	Pet Friendly:	Yes
Airport Shuttle:	Yes	Miles to Abq. Sunport:	4
Fee for Airport Shuttle:	\$0	Miles to Abq. Convention Center:	Connected
Miles to shopping (Nob Hill):	3		

## **BUILDING FACILITIES AND ROOM CAPACITIES**

ROOM	SQ. FT.	DIMENSIONS	CEILING	THEATRE	CLASSROOM	BANQUET	CONFERENCE	RECEPTION
Coral Ballroom	3,948	40.9' x 97.5'	13.67′	325	145	280	N/A	400
Coral I	1,270	39.7' x 32.0'	13.67′	110	50	100	40	120
Coral II	1,108	40.9' x 27.1'	13.67'	90	40	80	40	110
Coral III	1,570	40.9' x 38.4'	13.67′	125	55	105	40	140
Crystal Ballroom	2,324	39' x 64'	10′ 4″	176	80	190	N/A	250
Crystal Ballroom I	1,115	33.8' x 33'	10′ 4″	85	42	84	40	110
Crystal Ballroom II	1,209	39' x 31'	10' 4"	105	54	106	40	120
Amethyst Room	247	13.8' x 17.9'	10'	10	10	12	10	N/A
Azurite Room	316	12.9' x 24.5'	10'	14	12	20	15	15
Copper Room	586	21.1' x 27.8'	9.25'	40	24	50	24	N/A
Moonstone Room	301	12.3' x 24'	10'	15	12	20	15	N/A
Quartz Boardroom	466	16.9' x 29'	9.25'	N/A	N/A	N/A	15	N/A





